
 

Book Now
worldsnooker.com/tickets 

or call 0844 854 2757

 worldsnooker1    @worldsnooker1     WorldSnookerOfficial

Players appear circumstances permitting

York Barbican 
24 November - 6 December 2015

shop.worldsnooker.com

# baizeofglory



Dates & Times Adult / All Day Concession / All Day

Tues 24th November  L128 4 X Sports Hall 4 x Arena

2.30pm
7.30pm

.. £6 
/ £10£8   

£3 
/ £5£4 

Weds 25th November L128 4 X Sports Hall 4 x Arena

9.30am, 2.30pm, 7.30pm £8 / £12 £4 / £6

Thurs 26th November L128 4 X Sports Hall 4 x Arena

9.30am, 2.30pm, 7.30pm £8 / £12 £4 / £6

Sat 28th November BBC Coverage Starts

NB 1.00pm, NB 7.00pm £15 / £25 N/A

Sun 29th November L64 4 X Sports Hall 4 x Arena

NB 1.00pm, NB 7.00pm £15 / £25 N/A

Mon 30th November L32 4 x Arena

NB 1.00pm, NB 7.00pm £15 / £25 £10/£15

Tues 1st December L32 4 x Arena

NB 1.00pm, NB 7.00pm £15 / £25 £10/£15

Weds 2nd December L16 2 x Arena

NB 1.00pm, NB 7.00pm £16 / £27 £11/£16

Thurs 3rd December L16 2 x Arena

NB 1.00pm, NB 7.00pm £16 / £27 £11/£16

Friday 4th December  QFs 2 x Arena

1pm
7pm

A £22 
/ £38£26

N/A
N/A

Sat 5th December  SFs 1 x Arena

1pm
7pm

N £28
 / £52£34  N

N/A
N/A

Sun 6th December  Finals 1 x Arena

1pm
7pm

£34 
/ £62£38

N/A
N/A

* Denotes final session match. All matches up to Semi Finals - Best of 11 frames (one session), Final - Best of 19 frames.
Player appear circumstances permitting. Green text indicates numbers of tables in play on each session.
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Championship Timetable


